The VELOCITY Range
BENCH TOP CENTRIFUGES
A Brand ofA Brand of
Precisa Gravimetrics AGPrecisa Gravimetrics AG
SwitzerlandSwitzerland
Dynamica is the new benchmark for
laboratory instrumentation. Utilizing
Dynamica’s extensive experience

Round Bottom 29 x 106 PP/PC 4 x 50 ml N/A 121°C Aluminium
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 4 x 15 ml FA15.15C
Round Bottom 16.5 x 113 PP 4 x 15 ml FA15.15R
Round Bottom 29 x 104 PC 6 x 50 ml N/A 121°C Aluminium
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 6 x 15 ml FA15.15C
Round Bottom 16.5 x 113 PP 6 x 15 ml FA15.15R
Round Bottom 38 x 106 PC 4 x 80 ml N/A 121°C Aluminium
Culture V Bottom 29 x 115 PP 6 x 50 ml N/A 121°C Aluminium
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 6 x 15 ml FA10.15C
Bottle 61.6 x 135 PP/PC 4 x 250ml N/A
Blood collection 12-13 x 75-78 28 x 5ml SW5.5B 121°C Plastic Caps
with o-ring
(Order
Separately)
Blood collection 12-13 x 100 28 x 7ml SW5.7B (buckets)
Blood collection 16 x 100 28 x 10ml SW5.10B
Round Bottom 12 x 105 Glass 28 x 10ml SW5.10G
Round Bottom 17 x 110 Glass 28 x 15ml SW5.15G
Round Bottom 16.5 x 113 PP 16 x 15ml SW5.15P*
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 12 x 15ml SW5.15CA
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 16x 15ml SW5.15CB*
Round Bottom 29 x 104 PP 4 x 50ml SW5.50P
Round Bottom 35 x 100 Glass 4 x 50ml SW5.50G
Culture V Bottom 29 x 115 PP 4x 50ml SW5.50C
PCR / Culture 128W x 86L x 14H PP/PC 2 x Plates N/A 121°C N/A
PCR / Culture 128W x 86L x 55H PP/PC 2 x Plates N/A (buckets)
Standard micro-tube 10.8 x 40.5 PP 48x 1.5/2.0 ml SW5MP.15
PCR single or strip PP 192x 0.2 ml SW5MP.02
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 24 x 15ml SW4A.15C 121°C N/A
Culture V Bottom 29 x 115 PP 8 x 50ml SW4A.50C (buckets)
5
MODEL V18R
Maximum Speed 18,000 RPM (FA18A rotor)
Maximum RCF 27,070 x g (FA18A rotor)

* Plastic seal caps cannot be used with these adaptors
12
TUBE DESCRIPTION TUBE DIMENSIONS( O X MM) TUBE MATERIAL CAPACITY ADAPTOR ROTOR AUTOCLAVABLE ROTOR LID
Culture V Bottom 29 x 115 PP 10 x 50 ml N/A 121°C Aluminum
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 10 x 15 ml FA8B.15C
Round Bottom 16.5 x 113 PP 10 x 15ml FA8B.15P
Round Bottom 29 x 106 PP 12 x 50 ml - 121°C Aluminum
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 12 x 15 ml FA8C.15C
Round Bottom 16.5 x 113 PP 12 x 15 ml FA8C.15P
Round Bottom 38 x 106 PP 6 x 80 ml - 121°C Aluminum
Culture V Bottom 29 x 115 PP 6 x 50 ml FA10D.50C
Round Bottom 29 x 106 PP 6 x 50 ml FA10D.50P
Bottle 97 x 157 PP/PC 4 x 750 ml N/A 121°C (buckets) N/A
Bottle + Culture V
Bottom
61.6 x 135 & 30 x 116 PP/PC 2 x 250 ml + 2 x 50 ml SW4B.250P 121°C (buckets)
Plactic Caps
with o-ring
(Order
Separately)
Blood Collection 12 x 81 120 x 3 ml SW4B.3B
Blood Collection 12.5 x 106 120 x 5 ml SW4B.5B
Blood Collection 12.5 x 106 120 x 7 ml SW4B.5B
Blood Collection 12.5 x 106 120 x 10 ml SW4B.10B
Culture V Bottom 17 x 120 PP 64 x 15 ml SW4B.15C
Culture V Bottom 29 x 115 PP 20 x 50 ml SW4B.50CB
Culture V Bottom 29 x 115 PP 32 x 50 ml SW4B.50CA*
13
MODEL V10R
Maximum speed 10,000 RPM (FA10D)
Maximum RCF 12,740 x g (FA10D rotor)